2017 Hog Wild 10K

LineFhrough = Disqualified

Place  Name Hometown Type Bib # Time Pace Gender Age ID Number

HOG WILD 10K- FIRST 100,

1 ROMAN JR, GUSTAVO RUNNER 201 00:40:22.356  6:28/M MALE 22

726
Finishers > 0:19:42.183 (0:19:42.183)
Split 2 > 0:20:40.174 (0:40:22.357)

HOG WILD 10K- FIRST 100,

2  BOGDAN, BRADLEY RUNNER 211 00:40:41.886  6:31/M MALE 28

728
Finishers > 0:20:00.480 (0:20:00.480)
Split 2 > 0:20:41.407 (0:40:41.887)

HOG WILD 10K- FIRST 100,

3  TOLSTYKA, DAVID RUNNER 227 00:40:48.020  6:32/M MALE 21

739
Finishers > 0:20:12.087 (0:20:12.087)
Split 2 > 0:20:35.933 (0:40:48.020)
4  REZNIK, JACOB HOG WILD 10K, 742 RUNNER 241 00:44:21.916  7:06/M MALE 18
Finishers > 0:22:56.947 (0:22:56.947)
Split 2 > 0:21:24.970 (0:44:21.917)
5 HOSLER, BLAKE HOG WILD 10K, 741 RUNNER 238 00:44:34.096  7:08/M MALE 18
Finishers > 0:22:57.663 (0:22:57.663)
Split 2 > 0:21:36.434 (0:44:34.097)

HOG WILD 10K- FIRST 100,

6  BARTISS, KRISTEN RUNNER 226 00:47:54.873  7:40/M FEMALE 26

739
Finishers > 0:24:21.790 (0:24:21.790)
Split 2 > 0:23:33.083 (0:47:54.873)

HOG WILD 10K- FIRST 100,

7  WESTMORELAND, ANNA RUNNER 232 00:49:09.946  7:52/M  FEMALE 19

740
Finishers > 0:24:28.627 (0:24:28.627)
Split 2 > 0:24:41.320 (0:49:09.947)

HOG WILD 10K- FIRST 100,

8  PLAIR, JENNIFER RUNNER 224 00:51:59.616  8:19/M  FEMALE 40

737
Finishers > 0:24:48.667 (0:24:48.667)
Split 2 > 0:27:10.950 (0:51:59.617)
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MASSOPUST, RYAN

Finishers >

Split2 >

REESE, ROGER

Finishers >

Split2 >

NEFF, SARAH

Finishers >

Split 2 >

HILL, JOSEPH

Finishers >

Split 2 >

RUSSELL, RAE

Finishers >

Split 2 >

YANOWSKI, KEN

Finishers >

Split2 >

MORSE, MCKENZIE

Finishers >

Split 2 >

FOSTER, ZACHERY

Finishers >

Split 2 >

BROKAW, ALYSON

Finishers >

Daybreak Racing

HOG WILD 10K- FIRST 100,

740
0:26:23.210 (0:26:23.210)
0:25:51.653 (0:52:14.863)

HOG WILD 10K- FIRST 100,

739
0:27:28.043 (0:27:28.043)
0:26:37.370 (0:54:05.413)

HOG WILD 10K- FIRST 100,

733
0:26:56.980 (0:26:56.980)
0:27:23.860 (0:54:20.840)

HOG WILD 10K- FIRST 100,

726
0:26:35.317 (0:26:35.317)
0:28:07.466 (0:54:42.783)
HOG WILD 10K- FIRST 100,
740
0:26:54.467 (0:26:54.467)
0:28:01.636 (0:54:56.103)

HOG WILD 10K- FIRST 100,

740
0:26:45.467 (0:26:44.467)
0:28:47.636 (0:55:33.103)

HOG WILD 10K- FIRST 100,

736
0:27:31.430 (0:27:31.430)
0:28:22.383 (0:55:53.813)
HOG WILD 10K- FIRST 100,
726
0:28:47.337 (0:28:47.337)
0:29:18.980 (0:58:06.317)

HOG WILD 10K- FIRST 100,
728

0:29:06.700 (0:29:06.700)

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

235

230

220

205

234

233

223

206

212

00:52:14.863

00:54:05.413

00:54:20.840

00:54:42.783

00:54:56.103

00:55:33.103

00:55:53.813

00:58:06.316

00:59:47.983
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8:21/M

8:39/M

8:42/M

8:45/M

8:47/M

8:47/M

8:56/M

9:18/M

9:34/M

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

26

57

47

30

33

61

39

29

27
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Split 2 >

HEILBORN, LAUREN

Finishers >

Split 2 >

ANDREWS, VALERIE

Finishers >

Split 2 >

TAYLOR, LATHI

Finishers >

Split2 >

BARNHART, DAVE

Finishers >

Split2 >

SPEARS, LEVI

Finishers >

Split 2 >

SCHUCHART, BENNIE

Finishers >

Split 2 >

TUCKER, KIMBERLY

Finishers >

Split 2 >

BURTON, JEFF

Finishers >

\

Split 2

ECKOLS, TAYLIN

Finishers >

Daybreak Racing

0:30:41.283 (0:59:47.983)

HOG WILD 10K- FIRST 100,

729
0:30:30.627 (0:30:30.627)
0:30:43.756 (1:01:14.383)

HOG WILD 10K, 741

0:29:51.383 (0:29:51.383)

0:31:50.804 (1:01:42.187)

HOG WILD 10K- FIRST 100,

726
0:32:38.737 (0:32:38.737)
0:32:50.720 (1:05:29.457)
HOG WILD 10K- FIRST 100,
730
0:33:08.807 (0:33:08.807)
0:32:25.770 (1:05:34.577)

HOG WILD 10K- FIRST 100,

739
0:32:53.777 (0:32:53.777)
0:33:00.450 (1:05:54.227)

HOG WILD 10K, 742
0:32:12.283 (0:32:12.283)

0:34:27.387 (1:06:39.670)

HOG WILD 10K, 741

0:33:18.677 (0:33:18.677)

0:34:07.280 (1:07:25.957)

HOG WILD 10K- FIRST 100,

728
0:42:29.957 (0:42:29.957)
0:25:26.240 (1:07:56.197)
HOG WILD 10K- FIRST 100,
740
0:32:55.180 (0:32:55.180)

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

214

236

202

216

228

239

237

213

231

1:01:14.383

1:01:42.186

1:05:29.456

1:05:34.576

1:05:54.226

1:06:39.670

1:07:25.956

1:07:56.196

1:08:24.106
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9:48/M

9:52/M

10:29/M

10:29/M

10:33/M

10:40/M

10:47/M

10:52/M

10:57/M

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

28

27

60

38

44
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Split 2 >

BOUCHARD, JANET

Finishers >

Split 2 >

JOHNSON, ARLENE

Finishers >

Split2 >

AYYAT, MARIA

Finishers >

Split 2 >

DEMNY, DAVID

Finishers >

Split 2 >

KHAN, JASMINE

Finishers >

Split 2 >

FEWELL, JUNE

Finishers >

Split 2 >

PATE, CINDY

Finishers >

Split2 >

Daybreak Racing

0:35:28.927 (1:08:24.107)

HOG WILD 10K- FIRST 100,

726
0:34:36.827 (0:34:36.827)
0:34:52.660 (1:09:29.487)

HOG WILD 10K- FIRST 100,

735
0:34:38.080 (0:34:38.080)
0:35:31.433 (1:10:09.513)

HOG WILD 10K, 742

0:31:36.113 (0:31:36.113)

0:38:37.964 (1:10:14.077)

HOG WILD 10K- FIRST 100,

737
0:33:25.977 (0:33:25.977)
0:42:50.470 (1:16:16.447)
HOG WILD 10K- FIRST 100,
734
0:38:26.577 (0:38:26.577)
0:39:24.500 (1:17:51.077)

HOG WILD 10K- FIRST 100,

731
0:43:59.913 (0:43:59.913)
0:44:20.320 (1:28:20.233)

HOG WILD 10K- FIRST 100,

726
0:47:59.803 (0:47:59.803)
0:55:40.004 (1:43:39.807)

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

204

222

242

225

221

218

203

1:09:29.486

1:10:09.513

1:10:14.076

1:16:16.446

1:17:51.076

1:28:20.233

1:43:39.806

Printed: 1/29/2017 7:03:35 PM

11:07/M

11:13/M

11:14/M

12:12/M

12:27/M

14:08/M

16:35/M

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE
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